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ZERTIFIKAT 

 

ISO 9001:2015 

DEKRA Certification GmbH bescheinigt hiermit, dass die Organisation 

HSW Logistics GmbH 
 
 
Vinckeweg 22, 47119 Duisburg, Deutschland  

 

für den zertifizierten Bereich: 

Logistik mit dem Schwerpunkt: Short-Sea 
 
 

ein Qualitätsmanagementsystem entsprechend der oben genannten Norm eingeführt hat und 
aufrechterhält. Der Nachweis wurde mit Auditbericht-Nr. A22091598-1 erbracht. 

Zertifikats Registrier-Nr.: 
Gültigkeit vorheriges Zertifikat: 
Zertifikat gültig vom: 
Zertifikat gültig bis: 

10423218 
24.04.2023 
25.04.2023 
24.04.2026 

 
 
Sprachübersetzung 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 16.04.2023 
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CERTIFICATE 

 

ISO 9001:2015 

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization 

HSW Logistics GmbH 
 
 
Vinckeweg 22, 47119 Duisburg, Deutschland  

 

for the scope of certification: 

Logistics Services foccusing on: short-sea 

 
 
 

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard. 
The conformity was adduced with audit report no. A22091598-1. 

Certificate registration no.: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 

10423218 
2023-04-24 
2023-04-25 
2026-04-24 

 
 
Language translation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2023-04-16 
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CERTIFICAT 

 

ISO 9001:2015 

DEKRA Certification GmbH certifie par la présente que l’organisation 

HSW Logistics GmbH 
 
 
Vinckeweg 22, 47119 Duisburg, Deutschland  

 

pour le secteur certifié: 

La logistique e plus précisément: maritime à courte distance 

 

 
 
 

a mis en place et maintient un système de management de la qualité conforme à la norme ci-dessus 
référencée. La preuve de conformité a été démontrée dans le rapport d’audit n° A22091598-1. 

Numéro du certificat: 
Validité certificat précédent: 
Certificat valide de: 
Certificat valide jusqu'au: 

10423218 
24.04.2023 
25.04.2023 
24.04.2026 

 
 
Language translation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 16.04.2023 


